VOTE: 00

DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 17:02:36
MOTION: Roll Call

PROPOSED :
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT : g 3
NO : 0
TOTAL : gﬁ/

x]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLCHWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman JZX€LL5€GZL
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen c-t)(("'(s*-'ﬁz’
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane LAouse
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 My Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 WMr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 00000
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 18:13:48

MOTION: Motion to approve all appointments; Revolving Loan Fund Committee & Workforce De

v. Board of South Central Wis.

PROPOSED: Wengzel
SECONDED: Halfen

VOTE TOTALS:

Committee:

YES 27
ABSENT o 3
NO 1
TOTAL o

Jim Allen

3\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman .,(/)(cu‘sg}-/
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES ;ﬁl’
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen CACUSE
13 13 Mr Jason L. lane AXAe s e
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Pelivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 037-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 18:38:09

MOTTON: Consent Agenda — Commending Kelly Lange for 32 years of Faithful Service to the
People of Sauk County.

PROPQOSED;: Pcolivka
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28 5
ABSENT S -l
NO : 0
TOTAL : }:{31
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman ¢4@u5¢5Q/
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES -
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES J2/
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen -{,}(d{,{éd
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane ,éx('u.s-(
14 14 Mrx. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 1B Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 008-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 18:35:20

MOTION: Petition 5-2013 Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town Of LaValle From An A
gricultural To A Commercial Zoning District Filed Upon Daniel Higgins, Property Owner & Agent.

PROPOSED: Carlson
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:
YES

28
ABSENT : .D’fs
NO : 0

TOTAL : 3%2%
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFOEMATION VOTE

1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman d;y(khsegﬁl)
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES

7 7 Ms Carol Held YES

8 8 Mr George F. Johnsocon YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES Q )
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen eNfuse
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane e}((f(/{s [
14 14 Mr, David Riek YES

15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scobtt Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES

22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES

2% 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 3¢ Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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Prsse L.

VOTE: 038-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 18:46:56

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of Seed For Upland Treatments To Reduce Flooding Within

The Clark Creek Watersghed.

PROPOSED: Halfen
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

T 28
ABSENT i A 3
0

NO

TOTAL : gzg '

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mrx Virgil Hartje YES
5§ 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman LXCuS lgca)
€ 6 Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 M™Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES AZJ
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen 2NeusSe
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane .J?/YCU,.SCJL
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
12 12 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 039-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 18:56:489

MOTION: Jurisdictional Transfer Agreement Related To U.S. Highway 12 Improvements And In
volving Wisconsin Highway 123, U.S. Highway 12, And County Trunk Highway BD.

PROPOSED: Hartje
SECONDED: Stevens

VOTE TOTALS:

YES H 28
ABSENT . 8 ﬁ
NO : 0
TOTAL : /26
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mxr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES éﬁZ/
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman .@XCL(\S‘E
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7--Ms Carol Held YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES Q
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen 2Xust
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane ExoUs€
14 14 Mr. David Riek YES
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald €. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Mark Smocoth Detter YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Care In

VOTE: 040-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18

TIME:

19:40:

05

ﬁﬁ&f%/

MOTION: End discussion Supporting The Use Of Federal Medicaid Funding To Improve Badger
Wisconsin And Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Hartije
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO :
TOTAL :

23
&3
5

"3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATTION

1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Mr.
15 15 Ms
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mx
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
David Riek

Ruth Dawson

John Miller

Scott Von Asten

Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Dennis Polivka

Arthur Carlson
Brian L. Peper
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Mark Smooth Detter
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

NO
NO
YES
YES

ﬁ,ymsﬁﬂ/

YES
YES
YES
YES

1sed’
eXst 7y,

&
;%Xc'as

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 040-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 19:41:13

MOTION: Supporting The Use Of Federal Medicaid Funding To Improve Badger Care In Wiscons

in And Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Ashford
SECONDED: Alexander

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 13
ABSENT . w3
NO H i5

TOTAL : 2
<

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mg Joan C. Smoke
Mr Thomas Kriegl
Mr Tim Meister
Mr Virgil Hartje
Mr Gerald L. Lehman
Mr John Dietz
Ms Carol Held
Mr George F. Johnson
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen
13 13 Mr Jason I,. Lane
14 14 Mr. David Riek
15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson
16 16 Mr John Miller
i8 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Don Nobs
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 320 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger
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VOTE

YES
YES
NO

NO
LYruse

YES

LRAUs €
YES

NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO

=7 jle A




B 7SS c’ﬂ/

VOTE: 041-2013
DATE: 2013/06/18
TIME: 19:45:05

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The Town Of Woodland
To Bric D. Koebele & Stephanie L. Koebele.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 28
ABSENT L D
NO : 0
TOTAL 1 287

31

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

i 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES

5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman Jg%ngfan’/)
& 6 Mrx John Dietz YES

7 7 Ms Carol Held YES

8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

12 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES 22
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen ,@)(5’5/56
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane %@ag‘gﬂ/
14 14 Mr., David Riek S

15 15 Ms Ruth Dawson YES

16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES

21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 WMr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES

28 28 Mr Mark Smooth Detter YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




